
 

Type 2 (long Journey) Transporter Authorisation issued by The Animal & Plant Health Agency – valid as of 2nd March 2026 
 

Transporter Name Species Authorisation Reference 

(Bell Fold Ltd) T/A Preston Horse Transport Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00114220  
101 Pet Express Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114702  
2K9 Pet Services Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00108224  
4 Paws Pet Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115150  
4Lapy Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00106014  
A Better Life Dog Rescue Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114679  
A D HARVEY Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00109819  
A Home Home Pet Care Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112737  
A Star Marines Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00114964  
A to Z IKE Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115098  
A to Z Logistics Solutions Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114441  
A&K Pet Transport Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106091  
A.W.S Veetransport Cattle  UK/LEEDS/T2/00105931  
A2B LUXURY HIRE Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112013  
AA Dog Rescue Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112428  
AB Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00116104  
ABERDEENSHIRE HORSE TRANSPORT Horses, Other Species  UK/INVIE/T2/00108930  
Above Board Pet Travel Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106506  
Absolutely Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00107561  
ACCLAIM LOGISTICS LIMITED Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106301  
Act4Pets Logistics SRL Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106405  
Adam Gibson Horse Transport Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116096  
ADAMS PET TRANSPORT & SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110574  
Adrian George Rawlings Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115076  



Adriana Hegedusova Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00113615  
ADTS POLAND LLC Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00107061  
Aeropartner A.S. Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115535  

Aerovias del Continente Americano S.A Avianca 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114898  

AGA GROUP CONSULTANCY Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112200  
Agence Aramis Paris SAS Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114987  
Ainmhithe Animal Rescue Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106155  
Air Atlanta Icelandic Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00112633  

Air Canada 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114588  

Air India Cattle, Poultry, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114689  
Air Mauritius Ltd Poultry, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114575  
Airbridge International Agencies Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111138  
Airpets Limited Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00108636  
Airsupply Shipping Agents Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114483  
AJet Air Transportation Inc. Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114081  
Akehurst Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115507  
ALAN AMES Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110350  
Alan ORegan Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106431  
Albert James Christie Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00107776  
ALBERTO GOMEZ BADENAS Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00106095  
Alec B Storey Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs  UK/LEEDS/T2/00109267  
Aleksiev & Sons Intertrans Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00105841  
Alexander Bernave Huaman Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111793  
Alexander Gauld Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00107697  
Alexander Philipp Kaiser Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00109688  
Aleynaexpedition SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112699  
Alfi Plumb t/a Pet Taxi Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114214  
Alice Haynes Racing Limited Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106866  



Align Couriers Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115418  
Alison Neale Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106112  
All 4 Dogs Team Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115871  
All Abroad Pet Travel LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113537  

All Nippon Airways Co. Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111917  

ALL OMNIAPET SRL Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106308  
All Parcels Cambridge Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115269  
All Paw One pet services LTD Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00110426  
Allevamento Le.Gi. - Sri - Societa Agricola Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00111914  
Alpha Animal Transport Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115108  
Alumetalconf Prodcom S.R.L Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107729  
Amanda Morton Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00111903  
Amar Hussain Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112674  
Amber Express Logistics Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115027  
American Airlines Cargo Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111632  
Amore Pets Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112374  
Andre Faselt Spedition Cattle  UK/PREST/T2/00105933  
André van Olst B.V. Poultry  UK/DOVER/T2/00106051  
ANDREI CSUCSAK T/A MAC DISTRIBUTION Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106026  
Andrew Downes Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00113704  
ANDREW JOHN EWING Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/AYR/T2/00107235  
Andrew Lintott Assocs. Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111978  
Angel Pet Transport Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106287  
Anglo East Ltd Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00116097  
Aniko Horvath Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115967  
Animal Aircare Company Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116095  
Animal Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114710  

Animal Friends of Turkey (Hayvanlarin Arkadasi) Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00108503  



Animal Inn Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113084  
ANIMAL TRANSPORT LTD Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111884  
Animal Transport Services Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106396  
Animals at Home ( Croydon area ) LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112279  

Animals at Home (kings Lynn & West Norfolk) Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115604  

ANIMALS AT HOME (MID DEVON & EXETER)LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106704  

ANIMALS AT HOME (NATIONAL FOREST) LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00109213  
Animals at Home (North Warks) Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00113749  
Animals at Home (Oxford) Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115559  

ANIMALS AT HOME (PERTH & KINROSS) LTD Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00105799  
Animals at Home (Sandown I.O.W.) Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115332  
Animals at Home (Southampton) Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115053  
Animals at Home (Tunbridge Wells & Sevenoaks) 
Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115204  

Animals at Home (West Leicestershire) Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113789  

Animals at home bath & north east Somerset ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00105962  
Animals at Home Poole Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113357  
Animals At Home South Herts Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115510  
Animals At Home-Sheffiled Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116028  
Animals en Route Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115946  
Annyalla Chicks (UK) Ltd Poultry  UK/CAERN/T2/00107067  
Anthony White Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114222  
Anthony White / Norfolk Transfers Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115324  
Antonio Santoro Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111996  



APC GLASGOW Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00110498  
APC MANCHESTER LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00110208  
APEX LOGISTICS (UK) LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00110352  
Aqua line aquatic plant service LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115323  
Aqualogy Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112722  
AQUAMACS Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00108575  
Aquasense UK Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107567  
Aquaship UK Ltd Other Species  UK/INVIE/T2/00112141  
Aquatic Excellence Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106561  
Aquatic Network Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106116  
Aquatica Global Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105993  
Aquatics To Your Door Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115921  
Archie Newman T/A Archie Newman Equine 
Transport Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115855  

Archive Business Centre Ltd - T/A APC Overnight Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115343  
Ashley Michael Malia Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106123  
Ashton Wood Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112133  
Asiana Airlines Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106298  

ASL Airlines (Ireland) Limited 
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Horses, Poultry, Other 
Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00112697  

ASL Airlines Belgium S.A. Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106025  
Asociacion Protectora De Animales Patas Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106024  
Asociația Alãturi de Tine 2007 Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115945  
Asociatia Hope For Dogs Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00110094  
ASTARTE AQUARIA LTD Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115907  
ATE Express Holding Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114664  
Atlas OBC LTD t/a Atlas Pets Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00116037  
ATS Transport Tomasz Sosnowski Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00116012  
AUCHMACOY ESTATE Cattle  UK/INVIE/T2/00111703  



Augustus Dalla Mura Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114442  
Aveline Racing Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00114765  
Aviagen EPI BV Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00114412  
AVIAGEN LTD Poultry  UK/GALAS/T2/00116049  
Aviagen Turkeys Ltd Poultry  UK/PREST/T2/00112216  
AW Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00113379  
Ayr Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/AYR/T2/00115201  
B R & P A TETLEY T/A NORLEY FARM Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00112120  
BABES HORSES LTD Horses  UK/AYR/T2/00106584  
Bakkafrost Scotland Ltd Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115807  
Balmoral Kennels Company Ltd Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115622  
BARBICAN LOGISTICS LIMITED Other Species, Pigs, Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00111041  
Barclays Transport Portsoy Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/INVIE/T2/00107265  

Barco de Vapour BV 
Cattle, Sheep, Pigs, Goats, Pigs, Horses, Poultry, 
Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00106563  

Barry Capstick Horse Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114933  
Barry Daly Canine Transport Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00105859  
B-A-Wiz Horse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115404  
BBA Shipping & Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106918  

BBN AIRLINES TURKIYE 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112597  

BD Equine Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110838  
Beechwood Horse Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114671  
Beedie Bros Ltd Cattle, Goats, Sheep, Pigs  UK/INVIE/T2/00106217  
BELGRAVIA EQUINE Horses  UK/INVIE/T2/00107783  
Ben Maher Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115929  
Bennett Bros Haulage Cattle, Sheep, Pigs, Goats  UK/EXETE/T2/00106153  
BERRY HILL KENNELS Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106656  
Berry Ring Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115524  
Best Friends Voyager Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00111657  



BF Road Trip SRL Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112277  
BHT Services Ltd Other Species  UK/TOLWO/T2/00106533  
BIBURY FISH TAXI LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114873  
Biotrans Logisitics GmbH Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108203  
Birdworld Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113358  
Bissett International Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115824  
Bláfugl ehf (db. as Bluebird Nordic) Horses, Poultry  UK/REIGA/T2/00110624  
BLAIR DRUMMOND SAFARI PARK Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00106579  
Blu Bloodstock Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107733  
Blue Islands Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114827  
BNC Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115424  
Bobby Cranie Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00113575  
Boothroydon Horse Transport Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00107372  
Bournemouth Pet Transport Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107940  
BOXLION LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114622  
BOZEDOWN ALPACAS LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108998  
Bramhams of Buckingham Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115293  
Breen Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115853  
Brian Meehan Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00110473  
Brian Meek Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00105985  
BRIAN WHINCUP & SONS LTD Pigs  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107142  
Bridgetime Transport Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00110355  
Bristol Zoological Society Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00111883  

British Airways PLC 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113637  

British Antarctic Survey Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113638  
British AquaCare Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113012  
British Barcelona Club Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107929  
British International Championship Club Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113747  



Brittany Ferries 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115381  

Bruces Pet Care Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115911  
Bryan Bates - Aqua Heaven Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115017  
Buddies Freedom Pet Transport UK Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00111973  
BULLDOG FISH FARM LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00109431  
Bullimore Eventing LLP Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115500  
Burgoynes Pallet Track Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115163  
BW Hills Southbank Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00108501  
C & C HORSE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116065  
C & J Racehorse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00108583  
C H R Pet Transport SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116055  
C HORRELL LTD Cattle  UK/LEICE/T2/00107280  
C U Aquatics Ltd Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00112902  
C. I Precious Paws Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115161  
C.S TRANSPORT Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112956  
CALAGRAN FOUR PAWS HOTEL LIMITED Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00106703  

CalMac Ferries Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115951  

CAMERON JAMES CAMPBELL Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00106463  
Carl Wicks Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00116009  
Caroline Jane Joelsson Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00105898  
Caroline Stapley Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114583  
Catalin Mondoc Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111743  
Catherine Hyde Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115792  
Catmando-Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114456  
Celtic Couriers Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115725  
Central Southern Classic Flying Club Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113706  
Centre for Environment Fisheries & Aquaculture 
Sci Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113876  



Centre for Sustainable Aquatic Research (CSAR) Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00116118  
Charlotte Jasmin Pitman Cattle, Horses, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00110501  
Chase Freight Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115410  
Chennor International Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106356  
CHENS DISCUS LTD. Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106248  
Chickliner Int Transport Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00114384  
China Cargo Airlines Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114888  

China Southern Airlines 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112858  

Chloe Main Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114346  
Chris Peacock Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00113188  
Christopher Harry Jones Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114976  
City Pond CIC Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114414  
CJS BIRDS OF PREY Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00107258  
Clare Gundry T/A Gundry Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115188  
Clark Geary Travel-Pet Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112010  
CLASSIC CARRIERS LTD T/A YDL Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106265  
Clive Cox Racing Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113722  
Cloet Livestock BVBA Cattle  UK/CARMA/T2/00112747  
Clover Equine Services Limited Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110442  
COBB EUROPE LTD Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00109733  
Colin Campbell Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115060  
COLIN SURTEES Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00109713  
Colin Watson Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115062  

Condor Ferries Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115244  

Constantin Malanciuc Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111742  
Constantin Secu Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114198  
Copa Pet Transport Limited Other Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00115910  



Cosmin Grigoret Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106443  
Cosmin Ioan Lapusan Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114853  
Cossetti Sergio Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00110715  
COTSWOLD WILDLIFE PARK Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107866  
Countess of Lindsay Horses  UK/PERTH/T2/00105937  
Countrywide Freight Group Ltd Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00110515  
COUNTY COURIERS T/A ACTION EXP Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00110786  
COURIER LOGISTICS LTD Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110346  
Craig Terence Riordan Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00110872  
Cranswick Country Foods Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/BURY/T2/00111768  
Croft Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112663  
Crossborder Animal Services B.V Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105963  
CTS HEATHROW LIMITED Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111161  
Cuddly K9 Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106425  

Cullingworth Commercials & Freight Services Ltd Poultry  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106707  
CWC Pet Transport Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00105857  
Cwm Cadno Bvba Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00107373  
D & J CAMPBELL LTD Cattle, Sheep, Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00112068  
D Burgin Equine Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114169  
D D Horse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00111555  
D G S HORSE TRANSPORT Ltd Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00107059  
D&D Equine ServicesTransportation Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106083  
D’ALLBA PET TRANSPORT LLP Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106318  
Dale Emms Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00109410  
Dalton Smith Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115405  
Danbred P/S Pigs  UK/EXETE/T2/00106351  
Daniel Coughlan T/A Coughlan & Co Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114232  
Daniel Naprous Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00111784  
Daniel Y Georgiev Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112653  



Darren Arbon Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110478  
Darren George Willett Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114435  
Darren Holmes Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106158  
DARREN MARTIN FARROW Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106354  
Darryl Porter Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115794  
Dash Logistics Services LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00105851  
Datapace Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110221  
Daveys Livestock Transport Cattle, Horses, Pigs, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00112975  
David Alcorn Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115487  
David Baird Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00112524  
David Curry Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115972  
David Dodds Transport Ltd Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00113866  
David Frank Carter Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115784  
DAVID JOHN SHAKESPEARE Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00108478  
David McLaughlan Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00116119  
David OMeara Racing Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115922  
David Stevens Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00107986  
David William Barber Horses  UK/CARMA/T2/00115200  
Davies Turner Air Cargo Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106519  
Dawn Scott Racehorse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00111859  
DB Transport Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00111518  
DC Express Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115793  
De Jong Marinelife BV Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106592  
Deadline Despatch Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114204  
Deans Aquatics Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113314  
Deborah Jean Deane Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110095  
Deep Sea Leisure PLC Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112991  
Deijne Zeeland Beheer BV Cattle, Sheep, Goats  UK/BURY/T2/00106407  
Dekkers Transport Holland Poultry  UK/GALAS/T2/00106332  
Delivered Portsmouth Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112998  



Delivered UK Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114646  
DELIVERY SOLUTIONS (DELSOL) LTD Other Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00106540  

Delta Air Lines 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/HEATH/T2/00109928  

Demain j.d.o.o Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00106006  
Demy Francesca Buijsen Other Species  UK/TOLWO/T2/00106188  
Deny Malgorzata Lawniczak Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108502  
Derby Express Couriers Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115800  
Dermot Weld Rosewell Racing Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00106004  
Deutrom Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114763  
DFA Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106450  

DFDS SEAWAYS 
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Horses, Poultry, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110739  

DHL Air (Austria) GmbH 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Other Species, Pigs, 
Poultry, Sheep  UK/LEICE/T2/00110702  

DHL AIR LTD 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00109653  

DHL Aviation EEMEA 
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Horses, Poultry, Other 
Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112949  

Dieckmann Viehtransporte Mineralole GmbH Cattle  UK/STAFF/T2/00105932  
Dinah Roud Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115796  

DIRECT EXPRESS LOGISTICS DONCASTER LTD Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110817  

Direct Express Logistics Stockport Limited Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00111108  
DIRECT EXPRESS PARCELS LTD Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00110787  
DJ Plumb International Horse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114748  
DL Pet Transport Services Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00114757  
DMC Transport Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106297  



Dobromir Mutkurov Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106569  
Dock Koi Grimsby Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115840  
DOG-A-PORTER LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00109581  
Doggie Dolittles Pet Transport Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111562  
Dogs Go Doolally Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112080  
Dogs Life Rescue Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113015  
Dogs Trust Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00107043  
DogsnHomes Rescue Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108207  
Domenico Trinchese Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00110888  
Dorian jones & sons Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114060  
Dorset Federation of Racing Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00108065  
Douglas Duffin Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/AYR/T2/00114082  
Drost Veetransport BV Goats, Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/EXETE/T2/00105930  
DTS Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114511  
Dumitru Raul Perrotti Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00106157  
DX Network Services Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113213  
Eagle One Logistics Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115099  
EASTERN AIRWAYS Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00107135  
Easy Move Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113553  
easyGroup Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115144  
EB A Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111623  
Eccles Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106357  
ED DUNLOP RACING LTD Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00107867  
Edmund Racing Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115857  
Edward Soppitt Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115085  
EG & S Transport Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs  UK/EXETE/T2/00115851  
EHB International Horse Transport Ltd Horses, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115849  
EHS - European Horse Service Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106476  
EJ & MC WHITAKER Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107871  
Ekipa B.V. Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00113473  



Elaine Angela Hill Poultry, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00112023  
Elis Pet Travel Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115891  
Elite Canine Transport Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00105948  
Elite Pet Taxi Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114086  
Ellas Paws Group SRL Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112557  
EMBARK PET TRANSPORT Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00110370  
Embryo Angling Habitats Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115570  
Emilian Mondoc Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111741  
Emily Sarah Wallace Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114376  

Emirates Sky Cargo 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113708  

Emma Jayne Morris Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106178  
Envigo RMS (UK) Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114016  
Equine Movers Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00115030  
EQUINE TRAVEL AGENCY Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106197  
Eric Gillie Ltd Horses  UK/GALAS/T2/00106854  
ESM Equestrian Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00114486  
ESO Logistics Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115031  
Essex Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115122  
Essex Recycling Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115124  

ETIHAD AIRWAYS 
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Poultry, Horses, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00109380  

EU Pet Transport Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00113043  
EU SKY LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00109071  
EU Transport Solutions Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105829  
Eugene Devine Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00115899  
Euro Puppy Ltd. Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00107464  
Europe Pet Taxi Service (HH2010 Ltd) Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114409  
Europe to UK Pet Taxi Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114776  



EUROPEAN AIR TRANSPORT LEIPZIG GMBH 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Other Species, Pigs, 
Poultry, Sheep  UK/LEICE/T2/00110488  

European Cargo Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112955  
EUROPEAN EQUINE TRANSPORT LTD Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00111558  
European Pet Travel Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116071  
Europet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112945  
EUROPOULT TURKEYS LIMITED Poultry  UK/PREST/T2/00107249  
Eurotran Despatch Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115461  
Eurotunnel Horses, Other Species, Poultry  UK/REIGA/T2/00114515  

EVA Airways Corporation 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113834  

Eve Johnson Houghton Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113529  
EXE VALLEY FISHERY LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00108659  
Execpets Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113870  
Express For Dogs .SRL Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106496  

Express Management Ltd - T/A EDS Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115321  
EYE SPY MY RIDE LIMITED Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106655  
Eyersdown Farm Quarantine Kennels Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106263  
F & D Buckle Ltd Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00113385  
Fairbairn Racing Kennels Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115330  
Falcon Limousine Services Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115055  
Family Pet Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108574  
Farhad Abbas Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115209  
FedEx Express UK Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114727  
Fernvalley Wildlife Centre Other Species  UK/INVIE/T2/00113748  
Fetchapet Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115362  
Fetlock & Co Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114001  
FFP Coats Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115557  
Filmar Transanim SRL Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115878  



Finest Aquatics Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115825  
Firma uslugowo-transportowa Other Species  UK/TOLWO/T2/00106125  
First Class Horse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110890  
FISH ALIVE Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00109811  
Fish Cave Aquatics Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115560  
FISH EXPRESS Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00112119  
Fish Network Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114600  
Fisher Horse Transport Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00112865  
FISHGEN LTD Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00107563  
Fishmove Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00111436  
Flow Logistics Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115625  
Flying Sharks Lda Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113324  
FM TRANSPORT LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00110850  
Folkestone Taxi Co LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114075  
Fonture Transportation Limited Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00110846  
Foster Horse Transport Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111656  
Fota Wildlife Park Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114684  
Four Paws Travel Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00109307  
Four Seasons Equestrian Transport Horses, Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115494  
Fox Farm Equestrian Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00114843  
Francesco Belli Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00111310  
Francis Whittington Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114811  
FREYA PETS TRAVEL Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106705  
Friends on the Road Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00111629  
Frontpet Dooel Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114332  
Furry Ears Rescue Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108576  
G E Freeman Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00111726  
GAC Logistics (UK) Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114905  
Gainsborough Thoroughbreds Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00112178  
Gareth Hughes Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00114892  



Gareth Lapping Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00105834  
GARRATT TRANSPORT LTD Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/LEICE/T2/00107631  
Gary Ralton Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114928  

Gauntlet Birds of Prey, Eagle & Vulture Park Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114823  
GAZELLE INTERNATIONAL LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110216  
GB Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112857  
GB Equine Solutions LTD Goats, Horses, Sheep, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115650  
Gemma Stevens Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115095  
George Scott Racing Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115101  
George Stark Racing Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114502  
George Walker Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114864  
Gergo Rigo-Tozsa Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106321  
Gestüt Görlsdorf Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00112446  
G-Force Express Parcels Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115261  
GGH Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00116107  
Ghulam Ramzan Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00108214  
GIBOVENDEE UK LTD Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00108222  
Gilders Transport Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Pigs, Goats  UK/EXETE/T2/00106888  
GLASS EELS LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00111502  
Glenda Saunders Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106134  
Global Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00112162  
Go. Fetch. Ltd Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115572  
GODOLPHIN MANAGEMENT CO LTD Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00107378  
Golden Paws Pet Transport Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113832  
Graham Birch Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113411  
Graham Sugden Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111685  
Grand Union Farm Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112342  
Grant Hayes Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114946  
Granvio Group Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114247  



Greens Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111929  
GREGORY ALAN RANDALL Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106542  
GS Couriers Lincoln Limited Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00110213  
György Fanta Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00107039  
H Equestrian Limited Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00111751  
H Serviss Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106475  
Hachiko D.O.O Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00107780  
Halo Dogs Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115288  
Halsall Electrical Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00115880  
HAMERTON ZOOLOGICAL PARK LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111414  
Hamilton Racing Kennels Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00115528  
HAP - Hire Animal Portation Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115875  
Happy Pooch Pets Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105964  
Happy Saluki Pet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115677  
Happytrailz Pet Transport Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112676  
Harry Derham Racing Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00116036  
HCF Poultry Ltd Poultry  UK/LEEDS/T2/00109421  
Heart Of England Distribution Services Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107881  
HEATH HORSE TRANSPORT Horses, Other Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00106128  
Heather Bennett Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110868  
Heather Kemp Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00115694  
Heathrow Animal Reception Centre Other Species  UK/HEATH/T2/00113678  
Heathrow Couriers (UK) Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112243  
Heinrich Artmann Cattle  UK/PREST/T2/00105934  
Henry Young Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114884  
Hertfordshire Overnight Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00108678  

Heythrop Zoological Gardens Ltd 
Other Species, Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, 
Poultry, Sheep  UK/REIGA/T2/00107924  

Highflyers UK Couriers Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114931  
Highline Turkeys Ltd Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00109142  



Highnam Court Equine Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115036  
Hillcrest Koi Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115199  
Hillwood Bloodstock Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00116059  
Hiltons Distribution Limited Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00110927  
HK Horses Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115556  
HK9 Ltd Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00112741  
Hockenhull Turkeys Ltd Poultry  UK/LEICE/T2/00116117  
Hodgsons Ltd Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00116120  

Hoggs Leisure Ltd T/A Hoggs Equestrian Services Horses  UK/AYR/T2/00113195  
Hong Kong Air Cargo Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115592  
Horse & Transport Horses, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111987  
Horse Transport Hampshire / Hampshire European 
Hor 

Horses, Goats, Sheep, Other Species, Cattle, 
Pigs  UK/REIGA/T2/00114973  

HORSEMOVE LTD Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106582  
Houghton Horse Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00113573  
HOWARD WALLER Other Species  UK/INVIE/T2/00112479  
HT Air Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00116013  

Huddersfield Express Couriers Ltd T/A HEC Logistic Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115234  
Hugh Benham T/A The Horse Transporter Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00106019  
Hungry Horse Outside Horses, Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106013  
Hunters Horse Transport Horses  UK/CARMA/T2/00113655  
HurWebbs DG Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112272  
HY-LINE UK LTD Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00107156  
Iain MacEachen Transport Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00112614  
Ian Arthur Gell Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00107983  
Ian Bell Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00116030  
Ian D Archibald Ltd Horses  UK/AYR/T2/00113799  
IAN MURRIE HAULAGE LTD Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PERTH/T2/00109534  



IAN WILLIAMS RACING LTD Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00110671  
Impex Services International Limited Poultry, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113047  
Independent Aquatic Imports Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116094  

Individual Entrepreneur Sosnickij Sergejevich Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00105861  
Innes Transport Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00115243  
Inter Pet Travel Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113475  
Interexpres-Trans Pigs, Sheep, Cattle  UK/BURY/T2/00114633  
Interzoo Service & Logistick GmbH Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115216  
INTREPRINDERE INDIVIDUAL BADEA GABRIEL 
IONEL Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106223  
Inverlussa Shipping Company Ltd Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00114067  
Irish Ferries Limited Horses, Poultry, Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106117  

ISLES OF SCILLY STEAMSHIP GROUP 
Other Species, Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, 
Poultry, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00112113  

Ivan Yip Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113543  
J & G Campbell Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/GALAS/T2/00114638  
J & K AQUATICS LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107159  
J P & R I Johnson T/A Green & Furry Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114459  
J P Equestrian LLP Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115407  
J P Roberts Horse Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00106883  
J. B Bloodstock Horse Transport Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00115996  
Jagseer Singh Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115208  
Jake OKeefe Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115262  
Jake Ward Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114677  
Jakub Wituszynski Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114550  
Jalsa (UK) Ltd T/A Tailwings Pet Travel Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115268  
JAMES ANTHONY BAKEWELL Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00106421  
James Cook T/A TheDogDriver.uk Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00105854  
James Crawford Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00115025  



James Daly Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00116103  
James Fenwick Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115436  
James Fisher Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113992  
James Horton Racing-John & Jess Dance Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107671  
James Rummery Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114461  
James S Fryer Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114850  
James Scott T/A Paws On The Move Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114969  
James Storrie Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115154  
James Y Burns Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/GALAS/T2/00113688  
Jamie Levante 2020 SL Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00110472  
Jamie Snowden Racing Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115675  
Janah Management Co Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00107874  
Janos Zoltan Kupas Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106133  

Japan Airlines Co Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00108729  
Jason Willis Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106252  
JBC Horse Transport Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00113369  
JCS Livestock Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115997  
Jean Harzheim GmbH & co KG Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00105881  
Jedd OKeeffe Racing Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112979  
Jennies Pet Care Services Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115334  
Jennifer Greening Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106652  
Jenny + Benny Walsh (Crossgale Stables) Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106119  
Jet Set Animals Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106092  
Jez Dance Horse Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114403  
JH EQUESTRIAN SERVICES Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00109314  
JM CANT & PARTNERS Cattle  UK/PERTH/T2/00108817  
JMM Equine Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115491  
Joanne Pengelly Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115087  
John Flaherty Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115791  



John Fletcher Horses  UK/CARMA/T2/00115580  
John Gosden Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114798  
John Hughes Racehorse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114858  
John Lovett Horse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113058  
JOHN PARKER INTERNATIONAL LTD Horses, Poultry, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107196  
John Yates T/A Broadway Horse Transport Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00115753  
JOHNSTON RACING LIMITED Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107173  
Joice & Hill Poultry LTD Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00114431  
Joint Carrier Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/PREST/T2/00106045  
Jonathan Hadfield Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00106395  
Jones Transport N.W. Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/CAERN/T2/00112790  
Jordan Woodhead Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115151  
Jorge Alejandro Sanmiguel Estrada Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105900  
Jorge Garro Gutierrez Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116116  
Jose Antonio Coves Linares Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113993  
Joseph Marples Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112323  
Joshua Catling Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110844  
Joy Andrews Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114990  

Jp Gradska Veterinarska Stanica Doo Tuzla Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00109180  
JP Walton & Son (Transport) Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115738  
JSM RACING LIMITED Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00105860  
JSR Services (Blairgowrie) Ltd Poultry  UK/PERTH/T2/00111944  
Jubilee Kennels Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114874  
Julie Magnus Racehorse Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110854  
Julie Miranda Dodd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105938  
Julie Murray Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106300  
Julie Thompson Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113645  
JWL Pet Transport Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00105972  
K & J OKeefe Horse Transport Horses  UK/CARMA/T2/00113767  



K B SPIGOT LTD Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107869  
K&C Rift Valley Cichlids UK Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00108225  
K. S. WADDINGTON HORSE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00112616  
K9 Transport UK LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106493  
K9-5 Petcare Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113979  
Ka Wan Poon Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112530  
Karen Bassett Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00115202  
Karen Brown Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110870  
Kathryn Ivy Bufton Horses  UK/CARMA/T2/00109729  
Katie OFlaherty Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115779  
Keatingstown Livery Service Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106446  
KELLY TURKEYS LTD Poultry  UK/BURY/T2/00108258  

Ken Gamble International Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00109077  
KENCHESTER WATER GARDENS Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00108212  
Kent Travel Solutions Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114173  
Kevin John Crocker Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115931  
Kevin Kelly - SK Transport Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00110391  
Kevin Richard Little Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106075  
Kevin Wilkie Transport Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00115654  
Kew Little Pigs Farm Pigs  UK/REIGA/T2/00113634  
Keysoe International Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114813  
KG Executive Pet Transport LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111797  
Kim Gooding Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114602  
King Horse Transport Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00112367  

Kings Mobile Microchipping, TrainingTransport Poultry, Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00109064  
Kingsclere Training Stables Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107724  
KINGTON LANGLEY STUD LTD Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00109295  
Kinloch Pet Travel LTD Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114194  



KK9 PET TRANSPORT Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00105984  
Koi Fond Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114957  
KOI JOY Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106696  
Koi Waterways Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115714  
Komodo Zoo Services SL Other Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00115348  
KP Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00114506  
KS Equine Transport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114715  
Kumara Lantin Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115215  
Kwiatkowski Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106110  
L E Jones Hauliers Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/CAERN/T2/00109740  
La Octav Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114142  
Ladyhaye International Pet Travel Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115439  
Lambley House Sport Horses Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00114472  
Lambourn Racehorse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107380  
Lan Cargo S.A. DBA Latam Cargo Chile Cattle, Horses, Poultry, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114895  
Lancashire K9 transport ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106163  
Landor Equine Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00105891  
Langrish Farmers Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/REIGA/T2/00112570  
Laslo Nemeth Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112657  
Laund View Stables Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00107933  
Laura Bernard-Davies Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113840  
Laura Cooper Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106863  
LAURIS SILINŠ Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00105844  
Le Pet Express Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113021  
Lee Fairclough Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114449  
LEEDS PARCEL COMPANY LIMITED Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110275  
LEIGH PARSONS Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106200  
Lewis Bertie Carrier Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106378  
Liepins Club House Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116041  
LIGHTNING TRANSPORT GROUP LTD Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00109704  



Lindas Pet Care Services Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00108221  
LINES DISTRIBUTION SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00112349  
Linora Live Animal Transport Company Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00105970  
Linton Zoo Conservation Park Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113122  
Lisa Shaw Cattle, Sheep  UK/REIGA/T2/00110030  
LISKO LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111464  
Listopad Jacek Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00108881  
Livanta B.V Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112022  
Livestock Supplies Ltd Cattle  UK/PREST/T2/00107890  
LJS Transport Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111709  
Lochaber Dog Services Other Species  UK/INVER/T2/00107163  
LOGISTICS TEESSIDE LTD Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00110741  
London & Essex Kents Farm Kennels & Catteries 
Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114848  

Lone Wolf Animal Transport (Carmen Pintea) Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115020  
LONGLEAT SAFARI PARK Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112592  
Longthorne Brothers Cattle, Goats, Sheep  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111566  
Longview Stud Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00113290  
Lucy Eccles Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00112742  
Lufthansa Cargo All Species  UK/HEATH/T2/00106545  
Luigi Goffi Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00114440  
Luke Oliver Tremeer Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115856  
LUNA TOMASZ BUCKI Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00106073  
LUPO TRANS EOOD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106180  
Luxurious Pet Move Abroad Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113768  
Luxury Pet Taxi Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114193  
Luxury Taxi Dog Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115409  
M H Jones Transport Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/CARMA/T2/00115182  
M.C. INTERNATIONAL HORSE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00107154  



MAC EQUESTRIAN TRANSPORT Horses  UK/CAERN/T2/00106575  
MACKENZIE HAULAGE (HIGHLAND) LTD Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/INVER/T2/00113056  
Mactaggart Bros & Co Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/AYR/T2/00108780  
Mad Horse Trucking Ltd Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00113672  
Madams Farm Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113253  
Maidenhead Aquatics Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112957  
Manik Shinh Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115213  
Manmeet Singh Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115211  
Manton Grange Farm Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00113472  
Many Tears Animal Rescue Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114980  
Marcel Jordan Horse Transport B.V Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00111934  
Marcin Abramuk Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114158  
Marco Botti Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00108308  
Maria Lorena Perez Dominguez Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00105969  
Mark Cadman Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00113492  
Mark Campion Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114631  
MARK DEAN Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00110461  
Mark Doyle Horse Transport Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00105978  
Mark Evans Transport Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111661  
Mark Fallon K9A2B Ltd Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115056  
MARK GREENHILL Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00109079  
MARK JAMES PERRY Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107238  
Mark Lane Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00106552  

Mark OShaughnessy T/A Purrfect Pet Transport Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112785  
MARK SWEETMAN Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00111770  
Markhams Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00112063  
Marshall Innovations Limited Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00109793  
Martin Longden Homeward Bound Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00113215  
MARWELL WILDLIFE Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112065  



Mary Crawford Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00106382  
Mastrostefano Group SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114509  
Mates Rates Horse Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00113205  
Mateusz Maksymilian Bereska Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115206  
Mateusz Zielinski Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112416  
Matt East Equine Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00111972  
Matthew Ford, Specialist Wildlife Services Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112252  
Matthew Wakefield Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115904  
Maurice Rice Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00115959  
Mayflower Stud Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115644  
MB Zilvino Reisai Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00105997  
MD Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115119  
MD Workman Ltd Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/TOLWO/T2/00108563  
MDB Transport Cattle  UK/PREST/T2/00114065  
MELANIE ELLEN ALFORD Cattle, Sheep, Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00110326  
Meldongreen Ltd T/A Swallow Aquatics Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114785  

Mendip & Bristol West Pet Care Services Ltd T/A Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114221  
Menzies Distribution Ltd Other Species  UK/INVER/T2/00111213  
Mercian Logistics Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00111173  
Merlin Environmental Solutions Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113254  
MICHAEL ALFORD Cattle, Sheep, Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00110668  
Michael Bell Racing Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00112564  
Michael Haddon Horses, Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114831  
Michael Hoffman Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110113  
Michael House Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115757  
Michael McGrath Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106016  
MICHAEL RICHARD KEIL DAVIE Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107559  
Michael Sillars Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00114804  
Michiel Thijssen Cattle, Pigs, Sheep, Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106576  



Mick Appleby Racing & Breeding Ltd Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00114389  
Midhurst Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115773  
Midland National Flying Club Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113667  
Migdale Transport Limited Other Species  UK/INVER/T2/00112298  

Miguel Jesus Comin Hernandez T/A Woof Airlines Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114374  
Mikes Taxi Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115749  
MILLBRAY CONTRACTS LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110494  
Miss Karlai Hau Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116048  
MJM Trans Marek KRUK Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00106156  
Mohit Shinh Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115195  
MONKEY WORLD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00109264  
Monkfield Nutrition Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112251  
Montefeltro TRO Sport SRL Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00114444  
MOORE & MOORE CARP Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106607  
Morgan James Abbott Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115272  
Move My Pet Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114462  
Mr Raymond Mounce Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114919  
M-R Transport 25 - EOOD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115073  
Mrs Jane E M Lamb Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00112000  
Mrs U Bechtolsheimer Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115469  
Ms Sarah ODonnell Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113831  
MSO International Zoo Service GmbH Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00114989  
Mustang Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00110915  
MuttMeisters Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115459  
N.S & H Clarke T/A HC Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115587  
NA Medical Care Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00108506  
Nadeem Chattha T/A AMC Pet Logistics Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114387  
Nagcabs Ltd Horses, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112436  
Nags On The Move Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114273  



Nairnshire Contractors Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/INVER/T2/00115219  

NAM Global Ltd T/A Courier Freight Services Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106115  
Nathan Fogel Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00107777  
Nathan Minnett Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114206  

National Airlines Cattle, Sheep, Pigs, Horses, Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00112658  
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR BIRDS OF PREY Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111971  
National Flying Club Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113711  
National Network Logistics LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112525  
NATIONWIDE EXPRESS SERVICES LIMITED Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00110450  
ND Macas.& Son Ltd Cattle, Sheep  UK/INVER/T2/00112544  

Neigh Hassle Horsebox Hire & Transport Ltd Horses  UK/NEWCA/T2/00113684  
Neil Brown Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115520  
NEIL HARDY AQUATICA LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107245  
Neil Little Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106154  
NELSONS TRANSPORT Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00112225  
Nenad Radosavljevic Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115752  
New Home C&D Travel SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110363  
NEXDAY OVERNITE LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112780  
NEXIS SERVICES LTD T/A APC OVERNIGHT Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110505  
Ngai Yiu TONG Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114191  
NICHOLLS EQUINE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00107383  
Nicholson & Holdsworth Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00110607  
Nick Andres B Tans Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105921  
NICKY RICHARDS RACING LTD Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00112605  
Nicola Louise Hardy Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115888  
Nicola Stanier Horses  UK/NEWCA/T2/00112313  
Nicolae Marius Zamfirescu Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111745  



Nicole Rossa Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115337  
Nicu Stefan Chioariu Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111744  
NIGEL HARDY TRANSPORT Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00112698  
NIGEL PHILLIP SPRINGER Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00105853  
Nigel Proctor Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114446  
NJH PetCare Services Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115441  
NKL Logistics LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107158  
Noble Foods Poultry  UK/LEICE/T2/00107069  
Norse Atlantic Airways ASA Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111378  
Nova Studio Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106213  
NRT LTD Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00116042  
Oak Tree Farm Bloodstock Ltd Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00106118  
Oakdene International Movements Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00116020  
OBrien Bros Trans Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs  UK/REIGA/T2/00106082  
Odense International Hestetransport Aps Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107041  
Off-Leash Obedience Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114590  

Oman Air 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114889  

One Air Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111200  

One Stop Pet Services Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113330  
One to One Dog Training School Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114992  
Orchard Kennels Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114947  
ORCHARD STUD HORSE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00111727  
Otis Evans Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00105916  
Otis Eventing Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00106432  
Overland Pet Freight Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115905  
Owen Jones (Nebo Stud) Horses, Sheep  UK/CARMA/T2/00108499  

P & O Ferries 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115987  



P R Chamings Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107375  
P S RAWLINGS HORSE TRANSPORT Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00107254  
P.J.Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114171  
Pack Buddies Doggy Daycare Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112561  
PAL4PAWS PET SERVICES Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00105926  
PAM SLY RACING Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00109176  
PARADISE PARK Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107884  
PARCELRITE LTD Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113153  
Parkgate Cars Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115574  
PASS THE PARCEL OVERNIGHT LTD Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00109728  
Pat Hehir Greyhound Transport Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106017  
Patrick Anthony Culhane Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00106585  
Patrick Godfrey Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115756  
Patryk Sikorski Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106094  
Patterson Transport Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/CARMA/T2/00107470  
Paul Maynard Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115363  
Paul Nicholls Racing Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115758  
PAUL ROBERT MASON Cattle, Sheep  UK/STAFF/T2/00110925  
Paula Lopciñska (Paula Transport) Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106074  

Paw Center Asociacion Protectora de Animales Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00105968  
Paw Help UK Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106577  
PAW TO PAW TRANSPORT Other Species, Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00110311  
PAW2DOOR Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115884  
Pawlines Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115375  
PAWS Animal Rescue Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00105864  

Paws on Hearts / Aguiproan & Re-homing Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114378  
Paws on Trails Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00105936  
Paws With Destinations Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113859  



PBS International Freight Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114830  
Peacful Mountain Farm Other Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00114939  
Peden Bloodstock Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115548  
Pegasus Stables LLP Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00116082  
Peitzmann Internationale Transporte B.V Cattle  UK/EXETE/T2/00108304  

PENTLAND FERRIES LTD Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep  UK/INVIE/T2/00111760  
Perditas Pet Services Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115898  
Perfect Paws, Melton Mowbray LTD Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112127  
Perry Finch Poultry Transport Poultry  UK/STAFF/T2/00114620  
Pet Air GmbH Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108879  
Pet Animal Transportation Services Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114580  

Pet Friends Agnieszka Czyzyk Transport Company Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00105852  
Pet Moves Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114257  
Pet Set Go Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111862  
Pet Taxi & Rescue Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00113495  
PET TAXI ABROAD LIMITED Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115265  
Pet Taxi Express Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113882  
Pet Taxi Services Ltd Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00112693  
Pet Taxi UK Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00114105  
Pet Trading s.r.o Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00113636  
Pet Transfur Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00105987  
PET Transport BG - EOOD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113520  
Pet Transport LP Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106521  
Pet Transport Services Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113995  
Pet Transporters Ltd Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00113821  
Pet Voyage SRL Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00116016  
PETAIR UK Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00111940  
Pet-Bus Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106352  



Petcargo LLC Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112548  
Peter King Horse Transport Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00113288  
Peter Steven Getliffe Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114586  
PETER SYMONDS Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106387  
Petra-Aqua s.r.o Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115737  
Pets 2 go 2 Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114557  
Pets 4 Passengers Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00108536  
Pets Abroad UK Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115502  
Pets Abroad UK/EU Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116069  
Pets Around THe World SL Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00111035  
PETS AT HOME PLC Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00110724  
Pets Birds LTD Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112930  
Pets na Europa Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114466  
Pets on the Move LTD Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00115286  
Pets Rescue Group CIC Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114261  
Pets Safe To Door Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112053  
Pets Travel Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115973  
PETS TRAVELS ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106281  
Pets4Transport Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00112607  
PetsA2B Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113513  
PETWAYS LIMITED Horses, Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112913  
Pferdetransporte Felix Hofmann Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110421  
PGS GLOBAL LOGISTICS LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106186  
Phil Candy Transport Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/REIGA/T2/00112660  
Philip Dyson Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00112443  
Philip Gregory Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00114425  
PHILIP MITCHELL HORSE TRANSPORT LTD Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00110657  
Phoenix Pet Transport Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106484  
PJC LOGISTICS SPECIALISTS Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112480  
Place2Place Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106141  



Plamen Georgiev Todorov Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106193  
Plymouth Pet Transport Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00115581  
PM AQUATIC IMPORTS LTD Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00108417  
Pontus Research Ltd Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00113913  
Pony Express Equine Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00111655  
Pooch Perfect Pet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00112963  
POSH PAWS TRAVEL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105901  
Poste Air Cargo srl Cattle, Horses, Sheep, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113751  
Precise Freight Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110802  
PRECI-SPARK EVENT HORSES Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00107465  
Prestbury Pet Transport Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106601  
Prestige Equine Transport Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00113532  
Prestige Pet Services Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114623  
Primo Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00111270  
Priority Express Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00110274  
PRIORY FISHERY LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106457  
Pro Aquatic Fish Imports Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114861  
Professional Pet Services. V. I. Pets Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00114551  
PT Fish Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00111658  
Puppy Export Import Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00112172  
Purrfectly Pawsome Pet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112993  
Putra Ltd Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00112411  
PW HULBERT TRANSPORT Horses, Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00109055  
Q Sport Horses Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00116123  
Qatar Airways Cargo Cattle, Horses, Poultry, Sheep  UK/REIGA/T2/00111068  
QSS Aquarium & Pond Centre Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115339  
Quick Pam 1 SRO Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116026  
Quick Transit Ltd Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113911  
R W Stewart Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/GALAS/T2/00107635  
R.I.M Bloodstock Ltd Horses  UK/STAFF/T2/00110516  



RAINFORD (LONGRIDGE) LTD Poultry  UK/PREST/T2/00108496  
Raining Cats & Dogs Kennels & Cattery Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00112787  
Rajiv Kumar Prashar Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115207  
Rapid Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115384  
RAPIDO RACING LTD Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106064  
Rattlerow Farms Ltd Pigs  UK/BURY/T2/00111995  
RBI (TRANSPORT) LTD Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106077  
RDF Logistics Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00107283  
RDM DISTRIBUTION LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112186  
RDS Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/GALAS/T2/00113218  
REBECCA FOSSETT Pigs  UK/STAFF/T2/00107626  
Redpath Livestock LTD Cattle, Pigs, Sheep, Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115123  
Reliance Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114747  
Renata Cipriano Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107925  
Reptile Courier EU Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105868  
Reptile Supplies Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106129  
Res Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00110214  
RF Staveley Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep, Goats  UK/BURY/T2/00114452  
Richard Harry Cox Horses  UK/NEWCA/T2/00106085  
Richard Heseltine Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00112179  
Richard Jarman Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00115823  
Richard Young Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115645  
RICHMONDS HORSE TRANSPORT LTD Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107400  
Rideg & Rideg Fish Farm Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107068  
Ridgeway Couriers Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112987  
Rift Lake Cichlids UK LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00110258  
Rimantas Puras Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106270  
RL Canine Transport Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00110691  
RNR Partners Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115646  
Robert Buzneru (Sunny tails) Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00105974  



Robert Galloway Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115482  
Robert McCarthy Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115117  
Robert Pridding Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115648  

Robert Taylor T/A European Family Pet Transport Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114911  
Robin Howard-Hildage Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00107928  
Robyn Kered Deeth Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00115741  
Rodolfo Filipe Gonçalves Matos Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112312  

Roger Ingram Horse Racing & Sharon Ingram Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113240  
Romanian Rescue Appeal Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115886  
Ronan Grassick Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00106260  
Rosette Equine Transport - Holly Castillo Horses, Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00114982  
Rosie Newman Horse Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114336  
Royal Best Pet SRL - Dragnea George Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00105870  
Royal Zoological Society of Scotland Goats, Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00113923  
Rush Worldwide LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110493  
Russell Gallacher Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00106245  
Russell Logistics UK Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115859  
Ryslip Group Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116024  
RZSS Highland Wildlife Park Other Species, Goats  UK/INVER/T2/00114630  
S C Furry Friends Pet Transport SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115879  
Safepet Transit UK Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112976  
Sahil Lochab Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115210  
Sakkaf Pets Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114212  
Sandhill Racing Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115812  
Sarahs Pet Travels Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00116113  
SAS Siane Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00114372  
Savva Roberts Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00114959  
Saxon Valley Championship Club Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114832  



SBC Services Group Ltd (SSGL) Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00112051  
SC Angels Rescue SRL Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115937  
SC DLC STORE AGRO SRL Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106828  
SC DOG TRANSPORT SRL Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00112513  
SC Hope4Paws Aid SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115901  
SC IULIDAHO LIVHOUSE SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106695  
SC POPESCU GEORGE EUROTRANS SRL Other Species  UK/GALAS/T2/00106410  
SC Zuzu Express SRL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112751  
SC. Mariflorpets .SRL Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114780  
Sean Alan Vaux Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00111860  
Select.Ltd SIA Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00113796  

SERCO LTD 
Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs, Horses, Other 
Species  UK/INVIE/T2/00107361  

Shamsher Singh Buttar Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115320  
SHERIDON UK LTD Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/LEICE/T2/00106003  
Sherlocks Endeavours ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115747  
Shinco Racing Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113390  
Shivers Equine Horses  UK/NEWCA/T2/00106680  
SHOBY POULTRY Poultry  UK/LEICE/T2/00112236  
Shofer Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115549  
SIA Agence Aramis Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115015  
SIA SODDO Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106259  
SIA TKS Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106005  
Silver Birch Pet Jets Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110991  
Silver Pet Travel UK Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115179  
Simon Wisson Poultry, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113082  
Simply Pet Care Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106184  

Singapore Airlines Limited 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112415  

Sirwan Namiq Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114330  



SJ Piekarz Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106573  
SKY BIRD SALES Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00111121  
Sky Birds of Prey Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114681  
Sky Kennels Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115294  
SKYLINE LOGISTICS LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106698  
Skytaxi SP.Z.O.O Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112365  
Skytraders PTY Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114564  
Slagor LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106161  
SMARTY PET TRANSPORT LTD Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00112413  
Smiths Nurseries Poultry  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106199  
Smyth Poultry (NI) Ltd Poultry  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107636  
Sociedad Protectora de Animales Scooby Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105999  
Societe dEntrainement Noel George et Amanda 
Zette Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00114972  
SOLWAY TRANSPORT LTD Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00111642  
Sophie Holt Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115766  
SOS Vergessene Pfoten Tierschutz e.V Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106295  
SPEEDFREIGHT (KILMARNOCK) LIMITED Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00110585  
SPEEDLIGHT LTD T/A POINT TO POINT Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00108872  
Spiralto Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115387  
ST ANDREWS AQUARIUM Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00106929  
Staffordshire Bull Terrier Rescue Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113817  
STAR FISHERIES Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107255  
Stauffenberg Bloodstock Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114755  
STC HORSE FRANCE Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00112447  
Stealth Horse Transport Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00113116  

Stena Line Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/CAERN/T2/00113885  

Stepan Vild Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00116031  
Stephen Caile Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115136  



Stephen Cocklin Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115212  
Stephen John Clutterbuck Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106111  
STEPHEN MICHAEL KELLETT Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00105977  
Stephen Parton (The Rep Tiler) Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113788  
Stephen Pritchard Haulage Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/STAFF/T2/00107071  
Sterling International Horse Transport Ltd Horses, Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115097  
Steven Howard Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00114963  
Steven Williams Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106477  
Stevenage Overnight Parcels Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110121  
Steves Travel Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00105785  
Sth-hipavia SA Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00105892  
Stour Carp Farm Limited Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00114399  
Street Hearts BG Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107048  
STREETWISE COURIERS SURREY LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106433  
STREETWISE COURIERS SUSSEX LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106434  
Strides Equestrian Limited Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00115016  
Stuart Francis MITCHELL Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106208  
Stuart Ray Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115263  
Stuat Tighe Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115096  
Suffolk Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00113491  
Sukhchain Singh Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115240  
Super Pet Travel Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116108  
Supreme Horse Transport Horses  UK/PREST/T2/00113606  
Surinder Singh Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115205  
SUSAN PIPER Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111526  

Susan Yates - Tosuda Courier & Pet Services Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00105828  
Suzy Smith Racing Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00111998  
SWIFT DESPATCH LIMITED Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106098  
SWIFT LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112437  



Swindon Pet Care Services Limited T/A Animals at Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00116029  
SZALAI KRISZTIAN EU Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106165  
T & K Jones Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113538  
t Heideveld Horsetransport Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107628  
T&K Pattinson Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00107565  
Tailored Pet Travel Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114613  
TAKACSI KFT Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00105850  
Talpai Melinda Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113650  
Tam Linhas Aereas S.A. Cattle, Poultry, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114896  
Tamas Kurucz Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00116098  
Taxi4Horses Guenther Schmidt Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00105955  
TaxiPet Pet Transports Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00116101  
Taylore Made Equine Transport Ltd Horses  UK/LEEDS/T2/00113917  
TEAM C EXPRESS LOGISTICS LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110514  
Tees Valley Couriers Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115287  
TENDRING EXPRESS SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00110273  
Teodor Todorov Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00116115  
Teodoras Angels Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106355  
Tevo Trans Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00114978  

THE ALTERNATIVE PARCELS COMPANY LIMITED Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00107468  
The Ark (Amphibian & Reptile Keeper) Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115385  

The Ark Pet & Animal Transportation Service Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106490  
The Betta Box Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115532  
THE EXOTICS HUB Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115676  
The French Bulldog Saviours Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00106307  
The Howletts Wild Animal Trust Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112387  



THE NORTH OF ENGLAND ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00111596  
The Pet Bus Ltd (Infinia Consulting Ltd) Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115788  
The Reef Experience Ltd Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00115419  
The Royal Kitten Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00115106  
THE TRANSPAWTER Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112489  
The Woofington Express Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115932  
Thomas Edward Linnell Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106392  
Thompson Livestock Ltd Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00114195  
Thomson of Sauchen Cattle, Sheep, Pigs  UK/INVIE/T2/00110098  
Tillyoch Horse Transport Horses  UK/INVIE/T2/00114704  
Tim Finlay Pet Services Ltd Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00115727  
Tippy Tappy Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106299  

Titan Airways Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112568  

Tom Moloney Horses  UK/NEWCA/T2/00106435  
Tommy Batchelor Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115346  
Toni Trans Dooel Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106526  
TORTOISES4YOULIMITED Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00113003  
Tracey Vickery Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115674  
TRAFALGAR FISHERIES Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106662  
TRANS UK LOGISTICS LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110580  
Transequi Ireland Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00113710  
TransExpress International Couriers Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115365  
Transis Ltd Horses  UK/PERTH/T2/00114805  
TRANSPLUS LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110279  
Transport Lelandais Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/REIGA/T2/00106314  
Transporti Ippici Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00110918  
Trax Express Systems Limited Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106122  
TRIO LOGISTICS LIMITED Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110710  



Triple Aces Pet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106076  
Tropical Fish CZ S.R.O Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00115301  
TROPICAL MARINE CENTRE LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113603  
Trulydoodles Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106222  
TUI Airways Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113412  
Turk UK Pet Travel Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00114092  

Turkish Airlines 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114847  

TWC PARCEL COLLECTION SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00110353  
UAB Autoeleltrus Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110245  
Udruzenje za zastitu zivotinja Sretna Sapa Other Species  UK/TOLWO/T2/00112210  
Udruzenje/ Save the Animals Now Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00111334  
UK & Europe Pet Taxi Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114015  
UK EU Pet Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00116054  
UK Mission Enterprise Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115338  
UK Prestige Travel Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00112615  
Unex Holdings Ltd Horses  UK/BURY/T2/00114473  
UNICO SERVICES UK LTD Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106191  
Union Jack Pet Transport Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00112144  
University of St Andrews Other Species  UK/PERTH/T2/00113974  
Urbosa Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00114545  

USLUGI TRANSPORTOWE MATEUSZ KIECANA Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106103  
V&H Transport Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110656  
Vaan Transferts Company Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00114859  
Valentin Marin Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106280  
VALLEY TRANSPORT SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00107462  
Van Hollebeke Ben Cattle  UK/DOVER/T2/00106333  
Vassil Ivanov Emil Borissov Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106335  
Veloce SP Z.O.O Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00116079  



Ventura Wildlife Services Goats, Pigs, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00114865  
Veronica Shilton All Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00107055  

Viajando con Mimi Servicios para Mascotas S.L. Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107252  
VICTOR GACHE HORSE TRANSPORT LTD Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107469  
Victoria Barrett t/a SimplyAlpaca Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115745  
Vietnam Airlines Poultry, Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00113644  
VIP Pet Travel Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00113029  

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 
Cattle, Goats, Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep, Other 
Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113922  

Virginia Simmons Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00115641  
Vita Transport Other Species  UK/NEWCA/T2/00111529  
Vladimir Kominek Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00107038  

VOGNMAND HANS SKOV CHRISTENSEN A/S Cattle, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00105925  
VS Fisheries Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113723  
W D Cormack & Sons Cattle, Sheep  UK/INVER/T2/00112836  
W WALKER LLP Cattle, Other Species, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PERTH/T2/00108540  
W.Sleegers Int. Veetransport BV Cattle, Goats, Pigs, Sheep  UK/EXETE/T2/00116100  
Wadacre Stud Horses, Cattle, Pigs, Poultry, Sheep  UK/LEEDS/T2/00113830  
Wales Ape & Monkey Sanctuary Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00113894  

WALKER EUROPEAN EXPRESS SERVICES LTD Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00106851  
Warwickshire Koi Ltd Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00113045  
Ways for Pets Ltd Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00113466  
We Travel Home SC Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110371  
Welham Park Trout Farms Ltd Other Species  UK/LEEDS/T2/00107877  
West Atlantic UK Horses, Pigs, Poultry, Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114481  
West Country Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/EXETE/T2/00115361  
Westbay Distribution Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115176  



Westcroft Park Polo Club Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00112209  
WESTERN COURIERS LTD Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00106376  
Wey Group International Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00110210  
Weyhill Horse Transport Ltd Horses  UK/REIGA/T2/00107466  
WHITEHOUSE KENNELS & CATTERY Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106347  
Whos Company Ltd Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112363  
Wicklow Calf Company Sheep, Goats  UK/DOVER/T2/00106126  
William Whitehair Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106086  
Wingham Wildlife Park Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00113228  
Witold Gorski Animix Transport Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00105961  
WM Armstrong (Longtown) Ltd Cattle, Sheep, Goats, Pigs  UK/PREST/T2/00110150  
Woodhead Bros Meat Company Cattle, Pigs, Sheep  UK/PREST/T2/00107070  
Woods Pet Transport Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00115190  
WOODSIDE CARGO SL. Other Species  UK/EXETE/T2/00106677  
WORLD COURIER UK LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00107581  
World Princ Pet Transport SRL Other Species  UK/CARMA/T2/00112074  
Worldwide Flight Services LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00111536  
WRIGHT, Adrian Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00109031  
Wyre Forest Reptiles Other Species  UK/STAFF/T2/00115412  
XL Transport Ltd T/A XL - International Horses  UK/LEICE/T2/00115120  
Xpress Despatch Ltd Other Species  UK/AYR/T2/00110199  

Yiannis Vassiliou International Horse Transport Horses, Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00106089  
YOSHIKIGOI UK LTD Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00112705  
Your Pet Delivery Sp. z o.o. Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00113682  
Yvonne Andreea Verman Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00115067  
Zagumny Ltd Other Species  UK/DOVER/T2/00106090  
Zbynek Englic Other Species  UK/LEICE/T2/00114789  
Zet Pet Trans Other Species  UK/PREST/T2/00106853  
Zoo Taxi Ltd Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00108159  



Zooline Limited Other Species  UK/REIGA/T2/00105869  
Zoological Society of East Anglia Other Species  UK/BURY/T2/00106842  
Zoom-eze Ltd Other Species  UK/CARDI/T2/00114154  

 


